M2 602.00
HVAC SCHEDULES (3 OF 3)
HEATING HOT WATER PUMPS
EQMT. NO. LOCATION SYSTEM SERVED
PERFORMANCE/CONSTRUCTION REQUIREMENTS BASIS OF DESIGN INFORMATION
REMARKSWORKING
FLUID
 FLOW RATE

10. ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE DISCONNECT SWITCH
NOTES:
FIN TUBE RADIATOR
EQMT. NO. AREA SERVED
PERFORMANCE / CONSTRUCTION REQUIREMENTS
REMARKSTOTAL
CAPACITY
(MBH)
HEATING COIL DATA
MNF MODEL NO.
NOMINAL
DIMENSIONS
L"xW"xH"
HOT WATER COIL
BTU/FT PIPE DIA FINS/FT FIN DIMS W" x H" GPM
FTR-116-1 116 MEETING 5.2 516 3/4" 50 4.25 X 4.25 2.5 MODINE S012 10' x 5.25" 12" 1-2
FTR-116-2 116 MEETING 5.2 516 3/4" 50 4.25 X 4.25 2.5 MODINE S012 10' x 5.25" 12" 1-2
FTR-116-3-1 116 MEETING 4.1 516 3/4" 50 4.25 X 4.25 2.5 MODINE S012 8' x 5.25" 12" 1-2
FTR-116-3-2 116 MEETING 4.1 516 3/4" 50 4.25 X 4.25 2.5 MODINE S012 8' x 5.25" 12" 1-2
FTR-116-4 116 MEETING 9.3 516 3/4" 50 4.25 X 4.25 2.5 MODINE S012 18' x 5.25" 12" 1-2
FTR-116-5 116 MEETING 8.3 516 3/4" 50 4.25 X 4.25 2.5 MODINE S012 16' x 5.25" 12" 1-2
FTR-120-1 120 READY ROOM 4.1 516 3/4" 50 4.25 X 4.25 2.5 MODINE S012 8' x 5.25" 12" 1-2
FTR-120-2 120 READY ROOM 2.1 516 3/4" 50 4.25 X 4.25 2.5 MODINE S012 4' x 5.25" 12" 1-2
FTR-202-1 202 CONFERENCE 5.2 516 3/4" 50 4.25 X 4.25 2.5 MODINE S012 10' x 5.25" 12" 1-2
FTR-202-2 202 CONFERENCE 5.2 516 3/4" 50 4.25 X 4.25 2.5 MODINE S012 10' x 5.25" 12" 1-2
FTR-203A-1 COMPANY ROOM 203A 6.2 516 3/4" 50 4.25 X 4.25 2.5 MODINE S012 12' x 5.25" 12" 1-2
FTR-203A-2 COMPANY ROOM 203A 6.2 516 3/4" 50 4.25 X 4.25 2.5 MODINE S012 12' x 5.25" 12" 1-2
FTR-203A-3 COMPANY ROOM 203A 3.1 516 3/4" 50 4.25 X 4.25 2.5 MODINE S012 6' x 5.25" 12" 1-2
FTR-203A-4 COMPANY ROOM 203A 2.1 516 3/4" 50 4.25 X 4.25 2.5 MODINE S012 4' x 5.25" 12" 1-2
FTR-203A-5 COMPANY ROOM 203A 1.5 516 3/4" 50 4.25 X 4.25 2.5 MODINE S012 3' x 5.25" 12" 1-2
FTR-206-1 TRAINING ROOM 206 6.2 516 3/4" 50 4.25 X 4.25 2.5 MODINE S012 12' x 5.25" 12" 1-2
FTR-206-2 TRAINING ROOM 206 2.1 516 3/4" 50 4.25 X 4.25 2.5 MODINE S012 4' x 5.25" 12" 1-2
FTR-206-3 TRAINING ROOM 206 2.6 516 3/4" 50 4.25 X 4.25 2.5 MODINE S012 5' x 5.25" 12" 1-2
FTR-206-4 TRAINING ROOM 206 2.6 516 3/4" 50 4.25 X 4.25 2.5 MODINE S012 5' x 5.25" 12" 1-2
FTR-210-1 CORRIDOR 210 10.3 516 3/4" 50 4.25 X 4.25 2.5 MODINE S012 20' x 5.25" 12" 1-2
FTR-210-2 CORRIDOR 210 5.2 516 3/4" 50 4.25 X 4.25 2.5 MODINE S012 10' x 5.25" 12" 1-2
FTR-212 211 OFFICE 4.1 516 3/4" 50 4.25 X 4.25 2.5 MODINE S012 8' x 5.25" 12" 1-2
FTR-213 212 OFFICE 4.1 516 3/4" 50 4.25 X 4.25 2.5 MODINE S012 8' x 5.25" 12" 1-2
FTR-214 213 OFFICE 2.6 516 3/4" 50 4.25 X 4.25 2.5 MODINE S012 5' x 5.25" 12" 1-2
FTR-215 214 OFFICE 3.1 516 3/4" 50 4.25 X 4.25 2.5 MODINE S012 6' x 5.25" 12" 1-2